
XIV Semilampo Giovanile "Memorial Lucas Luizaga"
BERGAMO - 01/02/2015, 01/02/2015

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg |  Buc1  BucT  Cmlt
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.5   6  3N VIGNATI Andrea            | 1452 1808 |  11.0
  2  4.0   2  2N COLONETTI Fabio           | 1611 1675 |  11.0  13.0
  3  4.0  16  NC PRUDENTINO Jacopo         | 1437 1722 |  11.0  11.5
  4  4.0   5  NC RIGGIO Luca               | 1461 1640 |  10.5
  5  3.5  15  NC TIRABOSCHI NICOLO'        | 1440 1588 |  14.0
  6  3.5   1  2N EYNARD Dario              | 1620 1567 |  13.5
  7  3.5   4  NC BUGADA Tommaso            | 1464 1614 |  12.0
  8  3.5   9  NC CARVALLO Fernandez Jose'  | 1440 1571 |  11.5
  9  3.0  19  3N PERSICO Lorenzo           | 1428 1550 |  16.0
 10  3.0  20  NC GOTTI Andrea              | 1425 1564 |  13.0
 11  3.0   7  NC VOLPI Riccardo            | 1449 1504 |  12.0
 12  3.0  31  NC GAMBA Gabriele            | 1320 1440 |  11.5
 13  3.0  14  NC PAPARELLA Nicole          | 1440 1492 |  10.0
 14  2.5   3  NC BUGADA Riccardo           | 1509 1424 |  14.0
 15  2.5  17  NC RINALDI Alberto           | 1437 1414 |  11.5
 16  2.5  11  NC GAZZOLA ANDREA            | 1440 1441 |  11.0  13.0
 17  2.5  29  NC GUARNIERI Lorenzo         | 1377 1456 |  11.0  12.0
 18  2.5  30  NC GAMBA Christian           | 1323 1499 |  10.5  11.5   7.5
 19  2.5  18  NC CASSI Elisa               | 1431 1445 |  10.5  11.5   6.5
 20  2.5  26  NC SANTANGELETTA Laura       | 1407 1434 |   9.5
 21  2.0  21  NC DOGRA Tanvi               | 1422 1384 |  13.0
 22  2.0  27  NC FERRARI Semwell           | 1404 1373 |  12.5
 23  2.0  23  NC RONDI Alessandra          | 1413 1370 |  12.0
 24  2.0  22  NC ORLANDI Simone            | 1413 1343 |  10.0
 25  2.0  25  NC SANTANGELETTA Anna        | 1407 1366 |   9.5
 26  2.0  24  NC LEIDI Alice               | 1407 1364 |   9.0
 27  1.5  10  NC CAVALLOTTI ANDREA         | 1440 1099 |   7.0
 28  1.0  13  NC LONGHI LAURA              | 1440 1147 |  10.0
 29  1.0  28  NC ROSSI Serena              | 1404  634 |   9.0
 30  1.0  12  NC GAZZOLA VALERIA           | 1440  609 |   8.5
 31  0.5   8  NC ABEDALLA OMAR             | 1440 1061 |  11.0
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Classifica per fasce di età

Group limits:  311299 <= date of birthday <= 10100
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  | date   |  Buc1   BucT   Cmlt
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  3.5  15 TIRABOSCHI NICOLO'   | 1440  NC | 070100 |  14.0   16.0   13.0
  2  3.5   1 EYNARD Dario         | 1620  2N | 290300 |  13.5   16.0   10.5
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  311201 <= date of birthday <= 10102
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  | date   |  Buc1   BucT   Cmlt
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.5   6 VIGNATI Andrea       | 1452  3N | 190601 |  11.0   13.0   13.5
  2  4.0  16 PRUDENTINO Jacopo    | 1437  NC | 211001 |  11.0   11.5   10.0
  3  4.0   5 RIGGIO Luca          | 1461  NC | 040202 |  10.5   11.0   10.0
  4  3.5   9 CARVALLO Fernandez J | 1440  NC | 051201 |  11.5   13.5   13.0
  5  3.0   7 VOLPI Riccardo       | 1449  NC | 310501 |  12.0   14.0   11.0
  6  3.0  14 PAPARELLA Nicole     | 1440  NC | 300602 |  10.0   10.5    6.0
  7  2.0  21 DOGRA Tanvi          | 1422  NC | 150901 |  13.0   13.5    5.0
  8  2.0  27 FERRARI Semwell      | 1404  NC | 020901 |  12.5   13.0    9.0
  9  2.0  23 RONDI Alessandra     | 1413  NC | 101002 |  12.0   12.5    6.0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  311203 <= date of birthday <= 10104
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  |  date  |  Buc1   BucT   Cmlt
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  4.0   2 COLONETTI Fabio      | 1611  2N | 310803 |  11.0   13.0   11.0
  2  3.5   4 BUGADA Tommaso       | 1464  NC | 220303 |  12.0   14.0    9.5
  3  3.0  19 PERSICO Lorenzo      | 1428  3N | 260703 |  16.0   19.0   11.0
  4  3.0  20 GOTTI Andrea         | 1425  NC | 280904 |  13.0   14.0    9.5



  5  3.0  31 GAMBA Gabriele       | 1320  NC | 230603 |  11.5   13.5    9.0
  6  2.5  17 RINALDI Alberto      | 1437  NC | 040703 |  11.5   13.5    6.5
  7  2.5  29 GUARNIERI Lorenzo    | 1377  NC | 270303 |  11.0   12.0    9.5
  8  2.5  26 SANTANGELETTA Laura  | 1407  NC | 100704 |   9.5   10.0    5.5
  9  2.0  24 LEIDI Alice          | 1407  NC | 310504 |   9.0    9.5    4.0
 10  1.0  28 ROSSI Serena         | 1404  NC | 120704 |   9.0   10.0    3.0
 11  0.5   8 ABEDALLA OMAR        | 1440  NC | 130603 |  11.0   12.0    1.0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Group limits:  311205 <= date of birthday <= 10106
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  | date   |  Buc1   BucT   Cmlt
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  2.5   3 BUGADA Riccardo      | 1509  NC | 020806 |  14.0   16.5   10.0
  2  2.5  11 GAZZOLA ANDREA       | 1440  NC | 291006 |  11.0   13.0    8.5
  3  2.5  30 GAMBA Christian      | 1323  NC | 040405 |  10.5   11.5    7.5
  4  2.5  18 CASSI Elisa          | 1431  NC | 070805 |  10.5   11.5    6.5
  5  2.0  22 ORLANDI Simone       | 1413  NC | 210505 |  10.0   10.5    6.0
  6  2.0  25 SANTANGELETTA Anna   | 1407  NC | 080306 |   9.5   10.5    6.0
  7  1.5  10 CAVALLOTTI ANDREA    | 1440  NC | 240405 |   7.0    7.5    2.0
  8  1.0  13 LONGHI LAURA         | 1440  NC | 040705 |  10.0   10.5    5.0
  9  1.0  12 GAZZOLA VALERIA      | 1440  NC | 220805 |   8.5    9.0    2.0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tabellone al turno 5

 ID NAME                 Rtg   T   Pts |   1     2     3     4     5
----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 EYNARD Dario         1620  2N  3.5 | +W16 -B15  +W20  +B30  =W4
  2 COLONETTI Fabio      1611  2N  4.0 | +B17 -W19  +B21  +W11  +B7
  3 BUGADA Riccardo      1509  NC  2.5 | +W18  =B20  +W29 -B6 -W16
  4 BUGADA Tommaso       1464  NC  3.5 | -B19  +B14  +W18  +W27  =B1
  5 RIGGIO Luca          1461  NC  4.0 | -W20  +B28  +W22  +B31  +W15
  6 VIGNATI Andrea       1452  3N  4.5 | +B21  +W23  =B19  +W3   +B9
  7 VOLPI Riccardo       1449  NC  3.0 | +W22  +B31 -W15  +B29 -W2
  8 ABEDALLA OMAR        1440  NC  0.5 | -B23 -B16 -W14  =B10 -W24
  9 CARVALLO Fernandez J 1440  NC  3.5 | +W24  +B25  +W27  =B15 -W6
 10 CAVALLOTTI ANDREA    1440  NC  1.5 | -B25 -B18 -W24  =W8   +BYE
 11 GAZZOLA ANDREA       1440  NC  2.5 | +W26 -B27  +W25 -B2   =W29
 12 GAZZOLA VALERIA      1440  NC  1.0 | -B27 -B22 -W26  +BYE -W23
 13 LONGHI LAURA         1440  NC  1.0 | +W28 -B29 -W30 -B20 -B25
 14 PAPARELLA Nicole     1440  NC  3.0 | -B29 -W4   +B8   +W23  +B27
 15 TIRABOSCHI NICOLO'   1440  NC  3.5 | +BYE  +W1   +B7   =W9 -B5
 16 PRUDENTINO Jacopo    1437  NC  4.0 | -B1   +W8   +B23  +W19  +B3
 17 RINALDI Alberto      1437  NC  2.5 | -W2   +B26 -W31  +B24  =W30
 18 CASSI Elisa          1431  NC  2.5 | -B3   +W10 -B4   +W25  =B26
 19 PERSICO Lorenzo      1428  3N  3.0 | +W4   +B2   =W6 -B16  =W20
 20 GOTTI Andrea         1425  NC  3.0 | +B5   =W3 -B1   +W13  =B19
 21 DOGRA Tanvi          1422  NC  2.0 | -W6   +B24 -W2 -B26  +B28
 22 ORLANDI Simone       1413  NC  2.0 | -B7   +W12 -B5   +W28 -W31
 23 RONDI Alessandra     1413  NC  2.0 | +W8 -B6 -W16 -B14  +B12
 24 LEIDI Alice          1407  NC  2.0 | -B9 -W21  +B10 -W17  +B8
 25 SANTANGELETTA Anna   1407  NC  2.0 | +W10 -W9 -B11 -B18  +W13
 26 SANTANGELETTA Laura  1407  NC  2.5 | -B11 -W17  +B12  +W21  =W18
 27 FERRARI Semwell      1404  NC  2.0 | +W12  +W11 -B9 -B4 -W14
 28 ROSSI Serena         1404  NC  1.0 | -B13 -W5   +BYE -B22 -W21
 29 GUARNIERI Lorenzo    1377  NC  2.5 | +W14  +W13 -B3 -W7   =B11
 30 GAMBA Christian      1323  NC  2.5 | -BYE  +BYE  +B13 -W1   =B17
 31 GAMBA Gabriele       1320  NC  3.0 | +BYE -W7   +B17 -W5   +B22
----------------------------------------------------------------------
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